Express Lunch Menu

oo oo Antipastic e o e

Q) Pane Fresco
Ciabatta bread served with extra virgin olive oil and balsamic vinegar

QD Olive Miste
Marinated olives

) Pane con Aglio
Warm garlic ciabatta bread

O Arancini di Carne / Verdure

Deep fried arborio rice filled with beef mince and parmesan cheese / seasonal vegetables
served with a hot tomato sauce

QD Bruschetta Napoli
Ciabatta bread, marinated tomatoes with sweet red onions

QD Bruschetta ai Peperoni

Ciabatta bread topped with mixed roasted peppers and goats cheese
ap Funghi con Aglio

Pan fried button mushrooms in garlic and white wine
Q) Caprese

Buffalo mozzarella, tomato, served with extra virgin olive oil

Coppa di Gamberetti

Prawn cocktail salad
Fritelle di Pesce
Deep fried fishcakes with tartar sauce and lemon wedge
Calamairi Fritti
Deep fried squid
eo oo Secondi eo oo

QD Spaghetti al Pomodoro
Thin laces of pasta with basil, garlic, extra virgin olive oil and plum tomatoes

(O Penne Arrabbiata
Pasta quills with button mushrooms, chilli, basil and plum tomatoes

(D Risotto
Risotto of the day

Insalata Caesar

Grilled chicken on a bed of lettuce, grated parmesan cheese and caesar dressing served with crostini

QD Pizza
Homemade margherita pizza with the choice of two toppings (extra toppings at 95p each)

Lasagna Tradizionale
Traditional homemade meat lasagne
Spaghetti Cozze

Thin laces of pasta with mussels, garlic, chilli, white wine and tomatoes
Pollo Milanese
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£3.50

£3.50

£3.95

£3.95

£4.50

£4.50

£4.95

£4.95

£5.95

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
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£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

Pan fried chicken escalopes covered in breadcrumbs served with spaghetti, topped with pasta napoli sauce

or mixed salad

Spaghetti Carbonara

Thin laces of pasta with smoked bacon, cream, cracked black pepper and egg yolks
Pollo Toscano

Char grilled breast of chicken, served with sautéed spinach and wild mushrooms and fries

DO Piadina

£9.95

£9.95
£9.95

Warm italian flat bread topped with lettuce, rocket leaves, black olives and cherry tomatoes served with fries

with a choice of either chicken and caesar dressing / buffalo mozzarella cheese (V) / parma ham

Insalata Calabrese - Tomato and red onion salad £2.50 Insalata - Mixed / Green Salad £2.95

Patatine Fritte - Fries £2.95

An optional 10% service charge will be added to your final bill
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Available Monday - Sunday 12pm - 5pm
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