Express Lunch Menu	
• • • • Antipasti • • • •	
	£2.75
Ciabatta bread served with extra virgin olive oil and balsamic vinegar  Olive Miste	£2.95
Marinated olives  (V) Pane con Aglio	£3.50
Warm garlic ciabatta bread  W Arancini di Carne / Verdure  Deep fried arborio rice filled with beef mince and parmesan cheese / seasonal vegetables served with a hot tomato sauce	£3.50
Bruschetta Napoli     Ciabatta bread, marinated tomatoes with sweet red onions	£3.95
Bruschetta ai Peperoni     Ciabatta bread topped with mixed roasted peppers and goats cheese	£3.95
Funghi con Aglio     Pan fried button mushrooms in garlic and white wine	£4.50
Caprese Buffalo mozzarella, tomato, served with extra virgin olive oil	£4.50
Coppa di Gamberetti Prawn cocktail salad	£4.95
Fritelle di Pesce Deep fried fishcakes with tartar sauce and lemon wedge	£4.95
Calamari Fritti Deep fried squid	£5.95
• • • • Secondi • • • •	
Spaghetti al Pomodoro Thin laces of pasta with basil, garlic, extra virgin olive oil and plum tomatoes	£7.95
Penne Arrabbiata     Pasta quills with button mushrooms, chilli, basil and plum tomatoes	£7.95
© Risotto Risotto of the day	£7.95
Insalata Caesar Grilled chicken on a bed of lettuce, grated parmesan cheese and caesar dressing served with crostini	£7.95
<ul> <li>Pizza</li> <li>Homemade margherita pizza with the choice of two toppings (extra toppings at 95p each)</li> </ul>	£8.95
Lasagna Tradizionale Traditional homemade meat lasagne	£8.95
Spaghetti Cozze Thin laces of pasta with mussels, garlic, chilli, white wine and tomatoes	£8.95
Pollo Milanese Pan fried chicken escalopes covered in breadcrumbs served with spaghetti, topped with pasta napoli sor mixed salad	£8.95 sauce
Spaghetti Carbonara Thin laces of pasta with smoked bacon, cream, cracked black pepper and egg yolks	£9.95
Pollo Toscano Char grilled breast of chicken, served with sautéed spinach and wild mushrooms and fries	£9.95
V Piadina Warm italian flat bread topped with lettuce, rocket leaves, black olives and cherry tomatoes served with a choice of either chicken and caesar dressing / buffalo mozzarella cheese (V) / parma ham	£9.95 h fries
Insalata Calabrese - Tomato and red onion salad £2.50 Insalata - Mixed / Green Salad £2.95	
Patatine Fritte - Fries £2.95	

Available Monday - Sunday 12pm - 5pm

An optional 10% service charge will be added to your final bill

April 2015